Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers Fall League “2021”

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

Place No. Team Name
1 Wapato Shadow Wolves
2 West Valley Rams
3 Yakima Wildcats
4 Selah Vikings
5 Sunnyside Sonics

Date
10/16/2021

10/23/2021

10/30/2021
10/30/2021

11/6/2021
11/6/2021
11/6/2021

11/13/2021
11/13/2021
11/13/2021

11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021

12/4/2021
12/4/2021

Team
1 Wapato Shadow Wolves

1 Wapato Shadow Wolves

4 Selah Vikings
5 Sunnyside Sonics

3 Yakima Wildcats
2 West Valley Rams
3 Yakima Wildcats

4 Selah Vikings
5 Sunnyside Sonics
2 West Valley Rams

5 Sunnyside Sonics
4 Selah Vikings
1 Wapato Shadow Wolves

3 Yakima Wildcats
2 West Valley Rams

8" Grade Boys’

Go to www.ieaau.org for Schedule and Results and Past Results — Changes to the Original will be highlighted in the future.

Win Loss
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Team
3 Yakima Wildcats

4 Selah Vikings

2 West Valley Rams
1 Wapato Shadow Wolves

4 Selah Vikings
5 Sunnyside Sonics
1 Wapato Shadow Wolves

2 West Valley Rams
1 Wapato Shadow Wolves
3 Yakima Wildcats

3 Yakima Wildcats
5 Sunnyside Sonics
2 West Valley Rams

4 Selah Vikings
5 Sunnyside Sonics

Site Time
East Valley Central Auxiliary 12:45pm
Selah High School Aucxiliary 9:00am
Selah Middle School Main 2:00pm
Zillah Intermediate School 2:00pm
Selah High School Aucxiliary 11:30am
East Valley Central Auxiliary 3:15pm
Wapato Middle School 3:15pm
Selah High School Main 10:15am
Wapato Middle School 12:45pm
Selah High School Aucxiliary 2:00pm
East Valley Elementary 10:15am
East Valley Elementary 2:00pm
Zillah Intermediate School 3:15pm
East Valley Central Auxiliary 10:15am
Sunnyside Christian Middle School 11:30am

2021 Fall Basketball League Gym Locations

Selah High School Main/Auxiliary

East Valley Elementary

East Valley Central/Main

Wapato Middle School

Zillah Intermediate School
Sunnyside Christian School
Mabton High School Main/Aux
Ki Be Benton City Middle School

801 N. 1st Street

1951 Beaudry Rd.

2010 Beaudry Rd
1309 Kateri Lane
303 2nd Ave.
811 North Ave.
500 B Street

913 Horne Dr

Selah
Yakima
Yakima

Wapato
Zillah
Sunnyside
Mabton
Benton City


http://www.ieaau.org

