## Yakima Valley AAU Three Rivers Fall League "2021" Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority 8<sup>th</sup> Grade Boys'

Go to <a href="www.ieaau.org">www.ieaau.org</a> for Schedule and Results and Past Results – Changes to the Original will be highlighted in the future.

Place	No. Team Name	Win	Loss
	1 Wapato Shadow Wolves	0	0
	2 West Valley Rams	0	0
	3 Yakima Wildcats	0	0
	4 Selah Vikings	0	0
	5 Sunnyside Sonics	0	0

<b>Date</b> 10/16/2021	<b>Team</b> 1 Wapato Shadow Wolves	<b>Team</b> 3 Yakima Wildcats	Site East Valley Central Auxiliary	<b>Time</b> 12:45pm
10/23/2021	1 Wapato Shadow Wolves	4 Selah Vikings	Selah High School Auxiliary	9:00am
10/30/2021	4 Selah Vikings	2 West Valley Rams	Selah Middle School Main	2:00pm
10/30/2021	5 Sunnyside Sonics	1 Wapato Shadow Wolves	Zillah Intermediate School	2:00pm
11/6/2021	3 Yakima Wildcats	4 Selah Vikings	Selah High School Auxiliary	11:30am
11/6/2021	2 West Valley Rams	5 Sunnyside Sonics	East Valley Central Auxiliary	3:15pm
11/6/2021	3 Yakima Wildcats	1 Wapato Shadow Wolves	Wapato Middle School	3:15pm
11/13/2021	4 Selah Vikings	2 West Valley Rams 1 Wapato Shadow Wolves 3 Yakima Wildcats	Selah High School Main	10:15am
11/13/2021	5 Sunnyside Sonics		Wapato Middle School	12:45pm
11/13/2021	2 West Valley Rams		Selah High School Auxiliary	2:00pm
11/20/2021 11/20/2021 11/20/2021	<ul><li>5 Sunnyside Sonics</li><li>4 Selah Vikings</li><li>1 Wapato Shadow Wolves</li></ul>	3 Yakima Wildcats 5 Sunnyside Sonics 2 West Valley Rams	East Valley Elementary East Valley Elementary Zillah Intermediate School	10:15am 2:00pm 3:15pm
12/4/2021	3 Yakima Wildcats	4 Selah Vikings	East Valley Central Auxiliary	10:15am
12/4/2021	2 West Valley Rams	5 Sunnyside Sonics	Sunnyside Christian Middle School	11:30am

## 2021 Fall Basketball League Gym Locations

Selah High School Main/Auxiliary	801 N. 1st Street	Selah
East Valley Elementary	1951 Beaudry Rd.	Yakima
East Valley Central/Main	2010 Beaudry Rd	Yakima
Wapato Middle School	1309 Kateri Lane	Wapato
Zillah Intermediate School	303 2nd Ave.	Zillah
Sunnyside Christian School	811 North Ave.	Sunnyside
Mabton High School Main/Aux	500 B Street	Mabton
Ki Be Benton City Middle School	913 Horne Dr	Benton City